

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 05/27/25 INFORMAL LETTING

PROJECT NO. 085-471 & 168-471
PCN NO. i7vy & i7w0

COUNTY: Butte Asphalt Concrete Mill & Overlay

				Engineer's Estimate		Sacrison Paving Whitewood SD			
BID ITEMS		UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
085-471, PCN i7vy									
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	17,000.00	17,000.00		0.00
002	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	337.50		0.00	183.00	61,762.50		0.00
003	Cold Milling Asphalt Concrete	SqYd	3000.00		0.00	5.50	16,500.00		0.00
004	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4"	Ft	2360.00		0.00	5.60	13,216.00		0.00
005	Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 24"	Ft	120.00		0.00	35.00	4,200.00		0.00
006	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4"	Ft	2360.00		0.00	1.50	3,540.00		0.00
007	Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 24"	Ft	120.00		0.00	8.40	1,008.00		0.00
008	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	313.60		0.00	8.40	2,634.24		0.00
009	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	18,000.00	18,000.00		0.00
010	Type 3 Barricade	Each	20.00		0.00	140.00	2,800.00		0.00
011	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board	Each	2.00		0.00	700.00	1,400.00		0.00
012	Temporary Pavement Marking	Ft	5900.00		0.00	0.30	1,770.00		0.00
013	Contractor Furnished Portable Changeable Message Sign	Each	1.00		0.00	2,800.00	2,800.00		0.00
168-471, PCN i7w0									
014	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	17,000.00	17,000.00		0.00
015	Unclassified Excavation, Digouts	CuYd	300.00		0.00	50.00	15,000.00		0.00
016	Base Course	Ton	40.00		0.00	77.25	3,090.00		0.00
017	Asphalt Concrete Composite	Ton	93.90		0.00	286.25	26,878.88		0.00
018	Cold Milling Asphalt Concrete	SqYd	744.00		0.00	14.25	10,602.00		0.00
019	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 4" White	Ft	310.00		0.00	2.80	868.00		0.00
020	High Build Waterborne Pavement Marking Paint, 4" Yellow	Ft	88.00		0.00	2.80	246.40		0.00
021	Flagging	Hour	80.00		0.00	36.03	2,882.40		0.00
022	Traffic Control Signs	SqFt	358.50		0.00	8.40	3,011.40		0.00
023	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	2,800.00	2,800.00		0.00
TOTAL					0.00		229,009.82		0.00